
2026-2027 Global Study Proposal Deadlines 
 

Winter 2027 Programs 

Proposal submission deadline: Sunday, March 15, 2026 at 11:59 p.m. 

Global Education Advisory Committee meeting to review proposals: Wednesday, April 8, 2026 

Response to GEAC feedback and final proposal changes due: Wednesday, April 22, 2026  

Budgets finalized, proposals finalized, final provider quote/contract sent to Procurement (if applicable) 
and programs opened: Friday, May 15, 2026 

Faculty pre-departure orientation: Friday, November 20, 2026 

 

Summer 2027 Programs 

Proposal submission deadline: Wednesday, July 1, 2026 at 11:59 p.m. 

Global Education Advisory Committee meeting to review proposals: Wednesday, July 22, 2026 

Response to GEAC feedback and final proposal changes due: Wednesday, August 5, 2026 

Budgets finalized, proposals finalized, final provider quote/contract sent to Procurement (if applicable) 
and programs opened: Friday, September 4, 2026  

Faculty pre-departure orientation: Friday, April 23, 2026 

 

NOTE: If timelines are not followed, the Global Education Advisory Committee reserves the right to red 
light the program and request that it is re-submitted in a future cycle.  

 


